
London and District Ten Pin  
Bowling Association 

 

 

Annual Scholarship Report 

The London and District Ten Pin Association is pleased to announce the awarding of the 

20th ANNUAL SCHOLARSHIP(S) FOR THE YEAR 2013/2014 
 

This year the successful applicants were… 

Christina Ferguson*, Melissa Silverthorn-Peters,  
Brayden Vaughan & Brennan Vaughan 

 
This year scholarships are awarded in the amount of  

$900 each 

 

To date this scholarship has awarded $32,750 to London and District CTF Sanctioned Youth Bowlers. 

 
The Board of Directors of the London and District Ten Pin Bowling Association  

CONGRATULATES CHRISTINA, MELISSA, BRAYDEN AND BRENNAN  
for their dedication to the CTF Program and wish them well in all of their future endeavours. 

 

Previous Scholarship Winners 

YEAR RECIPIENT AMOUNT 
2012/2013 Taylor-Holden-Larter 

Kyle Molto 
$900 
$900 

2011/2012 Jamie Cleary 
Kelly King 

Mykaela Mitchell 

$800 
$800 
$800 

2010/2011 Stacey Skelton 
Wesley Shaw 

$800* 
$800 

 2009/2010 Kayla Quenneville 
Rachel Hammerton 

$800* 
$800 

2008/2009 Robert Rose 
Trevor Lariviere 

$800 
$800*335 

2007/2008 Matt Berman 
Kelsey Hammerton 

Alan Martin 
Ashley Quenneville 

Ashley Rideout 

$700* 
$700* 
$700* 
$700 
$700* 

2006/2007 Audrynna Harback $700 
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Stephanie McMahon 
Kalyssa Mitchell 

Nathan Rose 

$700*598.90 
$700* 
$700*500 

 
 

2005/2006 Chelsie Girard 
T.J. Lariviere 

Megan Pickard 
Brie Wilcox 

$700* 
$700** 
$700*105 
$700*689 

2004/2005 Krystal Giem 
Ashlee Moon 
Mike Nudds 

$600* 
$600* 
$600** 

2003/2004 Nathan Boles 
Eric Lazzaro 

Michelle Lewis 
Aaron Wilcox 

$500* 
$500* 
$500* 
$500* 

2002/2003 Amber Perry 
Tyler Hetherington 
Shane McMahon 

$500* 
$500** 
$500* 

2001/2002 Meagan Rundle $500* 
2000/2001 Tracey Harding 

Ryan Trussler 
$500* 
$500* 

1999/2000 John Benninghoff 
Kim Haynes 

Jody Winegarden 

$400* 
$400* 
$400* 

1998/1999 Tammy Paszternak $400* 
1997/1998 Amy Baker 

Linda McSephney 
Katheryn Ross 

Chris Ross 

$400* 
$400* 
$400* 
$400* 

1996/1997 Scott Wilk $400* 

1995/1996 Lisa Brydges $400* 
1994/1995 Candy Reath $250* 

 


